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TIRO FEDERAL ARGENTINO

1er. Fecha Campeonato Social 2023

FBI Minirifle

Apellido y Nombre Cat Club
Telo Guillermo HM TFA
Ciocca Carlos HV TFA
Galotto Pablo HM TFA
Sola Marcelo HM TFA
Vazquez Fernando Daniel HM TFA
Cassola Federico HM TFA
Garcia Hector HM TFA
Andronikov Alejandro HV TFA
Vidal Gustavo HM TFA
Jukelson Julio HV TFA
Trevisan Omar HM TFA
Kosel Pablo HM TFA
Salerni Juan Carlos HM TFA
Reise Mariano Federico HM TFA
Travieso Juan Manuel HM TFA
Renes Walter Nestor HM TFA
Repetti Gabriel HM TFA
Albarracin Sebastian Pablo HM TFA
Villavedra Ricardo HM TFA
Vieiros Raul HM TFA
Nacarato Marcelo HM TFA
Damiani Ricardo HM TFA
Millara Martin HM TFA
Garnica Riveros Jorge HM TFA
Olariaga Alejandro HM TFA
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Total

385
373
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364
361
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352
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349
343
340
332
344
317
285
273
257
263
223
202

Fecha:

Puesto
1 [o]
20
30

15/04/2023
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TIRO FEDERAL ARGENTINO

Torneo Apertura 2023

FBI Minirifle

Apellido y Nombre Cat Club
Albarracin Sebastian Pablo HM TFA
Karakache Rodrigo HM TVA
Cassola Federico HM TFA
Vazquez Fernando Daniel HM TFA
Garnica Riveros Jorge HM TFA
Trevisan Omar HM TFA
Migueles Maximiliano HM TFA
Reise Mariano Federico HM TFA
Kosel Pablo HM TFA
Galotto Pablo HM TFA
Mariperisena Matias HM ATQ
Ciocca Carlos HV TFA
Sola Marcelo HM TFA
Luzzi Marcelo HM TFA
Renes Walter Nestor HM TFA
Andronikov Alejandro HV TFA
Trombetta Estanga Ruben HM ATQ
Vieiros Raul HM TFA
Telo Guillermo HM TFA
Ortega Juan Ignacio HM TFA
Bodio Omar HM TVA
Garcia Hector HM TFA
Celi Julian HM TFA
Ledesma Alfredo HM TFA
Keklikian Adrian HM TFA
Hart Alberto HM TFA
Fadalti Fernando HM TFA
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Total

386
381
380
380
379
378
375
375
374
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371
368
367
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359
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351
348
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335
350
327
321
287
252
69
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